
Date Venue Area What 3 Words

Week one

Monday 29 July 2024 Kings Park Bournemouth ///ranked.wins.fries

Tuesday 30 July 2024 Two Riversmeet Skate Park Christchurch ///peanut.tend.random

Wednesday 31 July 2024 Poole park - next to the ARK Poole ///forces.energy.cheese

Thursday 1 August 2024 Redhill Park Bournemouth ///sunset.stars.broke

Friday 2 August 2024 Christchurch quay Christchurch ///valley.bowls.loyal

Week two

Monday 5 August 2024 Baiter Skate Park Poole ///storm.union.venue

Tuesday 6 August 2024 Slades Farm Bournemouth ///hoot.critic.beats

Wednesday 7 August 2024 Summerford Skate Park Christchurch ///tight.indoor.agree

Thursday 8 August 2024 Whitecliffe Field - next to play area Poole ///agent.things.laws

Friday 9 August 2024 Moordown Reck Bournemouth ///fault.kicked.left

Week three

Monday 12 August 2024 Stanpit Recreation Ground Christchurch ///quite.flank.smooth

Tuesday 13 August 2024 Branksome Rec Poole ///snail.traded.guess

Wednesday 14 August 2024 Queens Park Bournemouth ///solar.supper.cherry

Thursday 15 August 2024 Two Riversmeet Skate Park Christchurch ///peanut.tend.random

Friday 16 August 2024 Hamworthy Park - near zipwire Poole ///rare.nods.pound

Week four

Monday 19 August 2024 Winton Rec Bournemouth ///slowly.banks.zips

Tuesday 20 August 2024 Christchurch quay Christchurch ///camera.spoke.risky

Wednesday 21 August 2024 Upton house Poole ///maple.frame.flames

Thursday 22 August 2024 Duck lane Skate Park Bournemouth ///rankings.sands.bluff

Friday 23 August 2024 Summerford Skate Park Christchurch ///tight.indoor.agree

Week five

Tuesday 27 August 2024 Verity Park Canford Heath Poole ///full.Atoms.Junior

Wednesday 28 August 2024Lower gardens - near badminton court Bournemouth ///became.strict.loudly

Thursday 29 August 2024 Stanpit Recreation Ground Christchurch ///quite.flank.smooth

Friday 30 August 2024 Broadstone Rec - near cricket pavilion Poole ///long.lied.pushes


